Effective October 1, 2017
taylorguitars.com
2017 US PRICE LIST
& SPECIFICATIONS
3
A Guide to Taylor
Acoustic Model
Numbers

within the 700 Series is a 712ce-N.
The third digit identifies the body shape
according to this numbering system:
0 = Dreadnought (e.g., 510ce)
2 = Grand Concert (e.g., 512ce)
4 = Grand Auditorium (e.g., 514ce)
6 = Grand Symphony (e.g., 516ce)
8 = Grand Orchestra (e.g., 518ce)
Indicates a model with onboard electronics
Indicates a model with a cutaway
	516ce
4
Model	 Description	 Price
K22ce	 Grand Concert	 $4,399
K22ce 12-Fret	 12-Fret Grand Concert	 $4,549
K24ce	 Grand Auditorium	 $4,399
K26ce	 Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $4,699
K66ce	 12-String Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $4,799
K28e	 Grand Orchestra	 $4,299
K28ce	 Grand Orchestra (Florentine Cutaway)	 $4,699
Model	 Description	 Price
PS10e	 Dreadnought	 $7,899
PS12ce	 Grand Concert	 $7,999
PS12ce 12-Fret	 12-Fret Grand Concert	 $8,149
PS14ce	 Grand Auditorium	 $7,999
PS16ce	 Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $8,299
PS56ce	 12-String Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $8,399
PS18e	 Grand Orchestra	 $7,899
Presentation
Series®
African Ebony
Sitka Spruce
Back/Sides:
Top:
Koa Series®
Hawaiian Koa
Hawaiian Koa
Back/Sides:
Top:
Model	 Description	 Price
810e DLX	 Dreadnought	 $3,899
812ce DLX	 Grand Concert	 $3,999
812ce 12-Fret DLX	 12-Fret Grand Concert	 $4,149
814ce DLX	 Grand Auditorium	 $3,999
816ce DLX	 Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $4,299
800 Deluxe Series®
Indian Rosewood
Sitka Spruce
Back/Sides:
Top:
Model	 Description	 Price
910e	 Dreadnought  	 $4,899
912ce	 Grand Concert   	 $4,999
912e 12-Fret	 12-Fret Grand Concert	 $5,049
912ce 12-Fret	 12-Fret Grand Concert  	 $5,149
914ce	 Grand Auditorium   	 $4,999
916ce	 Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $5,299
956ce	 12-String Grand Symphony (Florentine Cutaway)	 $5,399
900 Series®
Indian Rosewood
Sitka Spruce